Mechanical Fittings
C
V
D
T
E
C
H

o
m
How to Order
Indicators and Accessories Pages 64-69
Use the Bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
3300 X XXXX X XX X 0 00
Series
Output
B - 4-20mA P - 1-10 V
C - 1-6 V R - 0-5 V
H - 1-5V S - 0-10V
N - 0.5 - 4.5V T - 0.5 to 4.5 Ratiometric
Pressure Range
01B0 – 1 bar 015P – 15 psi
01B6 – 1.6 bar 030P – 30 psi
02B5 – 2.5 bar 050P – 50 psi
04B0 – 4 bar 100P – 100 psi
06B0 – 6 bar 150P – 150 psi
10B0 – 10 bar 200P – 200 psi
16B0 – 16 bar 250P – 250 psi
G = Gauge
A = Absolute
Integral Pressure Connection
01 - G1/4 External
02 - 1/4- 18 NPT External
04 - 7/16-20 UNF External
05 - G1/4 External Soft Seal
08 - 1/8 NPT External
0L - M12 x 1.5 - 6g
0S - G1/8 External
ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR
Code B and K
DIN43650C Industrial
Code E
M12 x 1P
2 3
2
4
3 1
4
POLARIZING
WIDE CONTACT
1
KEY
6
9.7
19.3 18.3
M12 x 1P
Note: Diameter = 19mm
Electrical Connection
B - Industrial DIN
E - M12x 1
K - Industrial DIN
M12 Connector - Code E
Output Current Voltage
Identification Output 4-20 mA Output
1 Positive Supply positive
2 Do not connect Pressure output
3 Negative Common
4 Do not connect Do not connect
Industrial DIN Class C (GDS 207 Connector) - Code K
Output Current Voltage
Identification Output 4-20 mA Output
1 Positive Supply positive
2 Negative Common
3 Do not connect Pressure output
4 Do not connect Do not connect
Industrial DIN Class C (GDS 207 Connector) - Code B
Output Current Voltage
Identification Output 4-20 mA Output
1 Do not connect Pressure output
2 Positive Supply positive
3 Do not connect Do not connect